Ursina Goop

Trainee Lawyer

Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd
Attorneys at Law

Léwenstrasse 19 / P.O. Box 2201
8021 Zurich / Switzerland

T +4144 215 5252

T +4144 215 5252

F +4144 215 5200
Ursina.Goop@swlegal.ch

Languages
German, English

Schellenberg
Wittmer

Ursina Goop is a Trainee Lawyer in our Zurich office.

Career
2024
2023
2023
2022
2022
2021
2017
2017
2016

Education
2024
2022

Trainee Lawyer at Schellenberg Wittmer

Intern at the district court of Zurich

Student Assistant at a business law firm in Zurich

Student Assistant for Prof. Dr. h.c. Helen Keller, LL.M.

Legal Volunteer at a non-profit organization

Adviser at the Permanent Mission of Liechtenstein to the UN
Student Assistant at a law firm in Liechtenstein

Intern at a law firm in Liechtenstein

Intern at a law firm in Liechtenstein

Master of Law, University of Zurich
Bachelor of Law, University of Zurich



