



## Ursina Goop

Trainee Lawyer

## Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd

Attorneys at Law
Löwenstrasse 19 / P.O. Box 2201
8021 Zurich / Switzerland
T +41 44 215 5252
T +41 44 215 5252
F +41 44 215 5200
Ursina.Goop@swlegal.ch

## **Languages** German, English

Ursina Goop is a Trainee Lawyer in our Zurich office.

Career	
2024	Trainee Lawyer at Schellenberg Wittmer
2023	Intern at the district court of Zurich
2023	Student Assistant at a business law firm in Zurich
2022	Student Assistant for Prof. Dr. h.c. Helen Keller, LL.M.
2022	Legal Volunteer at a non-profit organization
2021	Adviser at the Permanent Mission of Liechtenstein to the UN
2017	Student Assistant at a law firm in Liechtenstein
2017	Intern at a law firm in Liechtenstein
2016	Intern at a law firm in Liechtenstein
Education	
2024	Master of Law, University of Zurich
2022	Bachelor of Law, University of Zurich